
 2024 Plein Air Schedule for Hamden Art League 
 : 

 Date  Places 

 Thursday May 2  Lockwood Farm, Hamden 

 Thursday May 9  Stony Creek, Branford 

 Thursday May 16  Quinnipiac River State Park, Hamden 

 Thursday May 23  Lighthouse Point Park, New Haven 

 Thursday May 30  EW Barn, Hamden- coincides with Art Show 

 Thursday June 6  Hammonasset State Park, Madison 

 Thursday June 13  Brookvale Park, Hamden 

 Thursday June 20  Lockwood Farm, Hamden 

 Thursday June 27  College Woods East Rock Park, New Haven 

 Thursday July 11  Pardee Rose Garden, Hamden 

 Thursday July 18  Edgerton Park, New Haven 

 Thursday July 25  Dudley Farm, Guilford 

 Thursday August 1  Chaffinch Island Park, Guilford 

 Thursday August 8  Lake Wintergreen, Hamden 

 Thursday August 15  Sleeping Giant, Hamden 

 Thursday August 22  Wooster Square, New Haven 

 Thursday August 29  Rose Vineyard, North Branford 

 Thursday September 5  Lockwood Farms, Hamden 

 Thursday September 12  Lock 12 on Farmington Canal trail, Cheshire 

 Thursday September 19  Brookvale Park, Hamden 

 Thursday September 26  Sleeping Giant State Park 

 Thursday October 3  Lockwood Farm, Hamden 


